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13 ENDUROC CURSA INICIACIÓ
Cursa

Classificació

TicTacCronoTicTacCronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28

02/12/2023 - 02/12/2023  /  Les Comes 02/12/2023 - 16:36 / Pàg. 1/1

Cls Dor. Nom i Cognoms Categoria Club Voltes Temps Diferència

  Scratx  

1 3 Juanjo MONTOYA  PEREZ DE AZPILLAGA Iniciacio2 XTREM CUNIT 4 15:15.24

2 34 Pep FEIXAS ROMEU Iniciacio2 4 15:26.02 +10.78

3 10 Marc GARCIA CHIVARI Iniciacio1 4 16:19.73 +1:04.49

4 12 Iker MUÑOZ MARTIN Iniciacio1 TORRELLAS LLOBREGAT 4 16:49.56 +1:34.32

5 36 Jordi PALOUZIE CODINA Iniciacio2 TRES TURONS 4 17:11.55 +1:56.31

6 6 Bruno MANASSERO MARTIN Iniciacio2 4 17:46.79 +2:31.55

7 33 Eudald SANS FOLCH Iniciacio2 MOTOCLUB MONTBLANC 4 18:01.70 +2:46.46

8 14 Ton VILAGINÉS I TRAVESET Iniciacio1 MC SOLSONÈS 4 19:26.06 +4:10.82

9 27 Sergi CARRERAS HERNANDEZ Iniciacio1 3 15:50.43 +1 Volta

10 15 Pedro SEPÚLVEDA - FONSECA DE PFAFF Iniciacio1 3 16:09.92 +1 Volta

11 32 Hector MOGRO GRIMALDOS Iniciacio1 MICORELLA 3 16:11.86 +1 Volta

12 17 Arnau PICANYOL BUFI Iniciacio2 MC3 TURONS 3 17:32.63 +1 Volta

13 39 Nil PHALOOZIE CODINA Iniciacio1 3 17:57.53 +1 Volta

14 18 Juan FIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ Iniciacio2 3 17:59.93 +1 Volta

15 37 Clara GUERRERO BASTIDA Iniciacio1 3 20:43.46 +1 Volta

16 9 Pol SERRANO FABDRE Iniciacio2 MC ST. CELONI 2 10:18.22 +2 Voltes

17 19 Arlés MILLAN RUIZ Iniciacio1 TORRELLES 2 20:20.32 +2 Voltes

  Iniciacio1  

1 10 Marc GARCIA CHIVARI Iniciacio1 4 16:19.73

2 12 Iker MUÑOZ MARTIN Iniciacio1 TORRELLAS LLOBREGAT 4 16:49.56 +29.83

3 14 Ton VILAGINÉS I TRAVESET Iniciacio1 MC SOLSONÈS 4 19:26.06 +3:06.33

4 27 Sergi CARRERAS HERNANDEZ Iniciacio1 3 15:50.43 +1 Volta

5 15 Pedro SEPÚLVEDA - FONSECA DE PFAFF Iniciacio1 3 16:09.92 +1 Volta

6 32 Hector MOGRO GRIMALDOS Iniciacio1 MICORELLA 3 16:11.86 +1 Volta

7 39 Nil PHALOOZIE CODINA Iniciacio1 3 17:57.53 +1 Volta

8 37 Clara GUERRERO BASTIDA Iniciacio1 3 20:43.46 +1 Volta

9 19 Arlés MILLAN RUIZ Iniciacio1 TORRELLES 2 20:20.32 +2 Voltes

  Iniciacio2  

1 3 Juanjo MONTOYA  PEREZ DE AZPILLAGA Iniciacio2 XTREM CUNIT 4 15:15.24

2 34 Pep FEIXAS ROMEU Iniciacio2 4 15:26.02 +10.78

3 36 Jordi PALOUZIE CODINA Iniciacio2 TRES TURONS 4 17:11.55 +1:56.31

4 6 Bruno MANASSERO MARTIN Iniciacio2 4 17:46.79 +2:31.55

5 33 Eudald SANS FOLCH Iniciacio2 MOTOCLUB MONTBLANC 4 18:01.70 +2:46.46

6 17 Arnau PICANYOL BUFI Iniciacio2 MC3 TURONS 3 17:32.63 +1 Volta

7 18 Juan FIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ Iniciacio2 3 17:59.93 +1 Volta

8 9 Pol SERRANO FABDRE Iniciacio2 MC ST. CELONI 2 10:18.22 +2 Voltes


